
TM IA TM IA TM IA
MM 60
PM  24 MM 40 MM 60

PM  24 MM 40 MM 60
PM  24 MM 40

Marks obtained Marks obtained MM 100
PM  40 Marks obtained Marks obtained MM 100

PM  40 Marks obtained Marks obtained MM 100
PM  40

17640006 AYUSH PANDEY AJAY KUMAR PANDEY APARAJITA PANDEY 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 0 25 25 4 0 0 F --
17640017 PREM PRASAD TEERATH PRASAD URMILA BAI 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 30 20 50 4 6 24 P B
17640007 DHARMENDRA PRASAD 

SAKET
TEERATH PRASAD 
SAKET URMILA SAKET 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 31 30 61 4 7 28 P B+ 27 21 48 4 5 20 P C

17640013 Muniray Singh Chhotelal Singh Shyamwati Singh 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 50 33 83 4 9 36 P A+ 28 25 53 4 6 24 P B
17640018 RAHUL TAMRAKAR SHARAD TAMRAKAR SADHANA TAMRAKAR 50 34 84 4 9 36 P A+ 50 35 85 4 9 36 P A+ 46 29 75 4 8 32 P A
17640023 SHILPA GUPTA SATISH GUPTA GEETA DEVI GUPTA 53 35 88 4 9 36 P A+ 59 35 94 4 10 40 P O 52 33 85 4 9 36 P A+
17640022 SHAVI KHAN MAQBOOL AHMED 

KHAN NAZNI KHAN 53 35 88 4 9 36 P A+ 53 35 88 4 9 36 P A+ 49 31 80 4 9 36 P A+
17640005 AVINASH SINGH RAJKUMAR SINGH SHOBHA SINGH 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+
17640015 NIVESH KUMAR GUPTA NP GUPTA NISHA GUPTA 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 30 24 54 4 6 24 P B
17640019 RAVI KUMAR SAHU LAKHAN LAL SAHU VINOJ SAHU 45 31 76 4 8 32 P A 51 32 83 4 9 36 P A+ 44 25 69 4 7 28 P B+
17640021 SAURAV KUMAR 

PANDEY
BIRENDRA KUMAR 
PANDEY RAMA PANDEY 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 35 31 66 4 7 28 P B+ 26 24 50 4 6 24 P B

TM IA TM IA TM IA
MM 60
PM  24 MM 40 MM 60

PM  24 MM 40 MM 60
PM  24 MM 40

Marks obtained Marks obtained MM 100
PM  40 Marks obtained Marks obtained MM 100

PM  40 Marks obtained Marks obtained MM 100
PM  40

17640001  Vinod Kumar Kisan BUDHU RAM Ukiya Bai 45 31 76 4 8 32 P A 53 30 83 4 9 36 P A+ 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+
17640002 AMIT PYASI NAND KUMAR PYASI SUNEETA 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 46 31 77 4 8 32 P A 44 26 70 4 8 32 P A
17640003 ANIKET GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA URMILA GUPTA 35 31 66 4 7 28 P B+ 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 27 27 54 4 6 24 P B
17640008 DURGESH KUMAR 

PATEL NARAD PATEL RANI BAI PATEL 34 31 65 4 7 28 P B+ 29 31 60 4 7 28 P B+ 30 22 52 4 6 24 P B
17640010 LAKHAN KUMAR SINGH AJMAN SINGH GULAB BATI 45 31 76 4 8 32 P A 54 31 85 4 9 36 P A+ 26 28 54 4 6 24 P B
17640011 MAHIMA PATEL RAMCHARAN PATEL LAXMI PATEL 51 34 85 4 9 36 P A+ 53 34 87 4 9 36 P A+ 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A
17640012 MANISH KUMAR PATEL FEKU NEELAM DEVI 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 46 26 72 4 8 32 P A
17640020 SARLA PRAJAPATI RAM RATAN PRAJAPATI Parwati Prajapati 35 34 69 4 7 28 P B+ 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+

Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)
Provisional Result of M.B.A.,SEMESTER-II, Batch-2017-19, Examination, May-2018, [CBCS PATTERN] 
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Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)
Provisional Result of M.B.A.,SEMESTER-II, Batch-2017-19, Examination, May-2018, [CBCS PATTERN] 

17640024 SHUBHAM SAHU MAHESH SAHU JYOTI SAHU 34 31 65 4 7 28 P B+ 27 31 58 4 6 24 P B 27 21 48 4 5 20 P C
17640025 SUMEE VERMA LATE DINESH KUMAR 

VERMA SEEMA VERMA 53 35 88 4 9 36 P A+ 54 35 89 4 9 36 P A+ 52 28 80 4 9 36 P A+
17640026 SUNIDHI TIWARI SANTOSH KUMAR 

TIWARI USHA TIWARI 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 53 33 86 4 9 36 P A+ 40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+



Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)
Provisional Result of M.B.A.,SEMESTER-II, Batch-2017-19, Examination, May-2018, [CBCS PATTERN] 

TM IA TM IA TM IA
MM 60
PM  24 MM 40 MM 60

PM  24 MM 40 MM 60
PM  24 MM 40

Marks obtained Marks obtained MM 100
PM  40 Marks obtained Marks obtained MM 100

PM  40 Marks obtained Marks obtained MM 100
PM  40

17640014 NITIN KUMAR SHUKLA RAMMANI SHUKLA SAVITA SHUKLA 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 25 28 53 4 6 24 P B
17640016 PREETI MISHRA SHIVPAL MISHRA SAVITRI MISHRA 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 47 33 80 4 9 36 P A+ 32 27 59 4 6 24 P B
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17640006 AYUSH PANDEY

17640017 PREM PRASAD

17640007 DHARMENDRA PRASAD 
SAKET

17640013 Muniray Singh

17640018 RAHUL TAMRAKAR

17640023 SHILPA GUPTA

17640022 SHAVI KHAN

17640005 AVINASH SINGH

17640015 NIVESH KUMAR GUPTA

17640019 RAVI KUMAR SAHU

17640021 SAURAV KUMAR 
PANDEY

17640001  Vinod Kumar Kisan

17640002 AMIT PYASI

17640003 ANIKET GUPTA

17640008 DURGESH KUMAR 
PATEL

17640010 LAKHAN KUMAR SINGH

17640011 MAHIMA PATEL

17640012 MANISH KUMAR PATEL

17640020 SARLA PRAJAPATI

Enroll. No. Name of the 
Students

Enroll. No. Name of the 
Students

TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA
MM 60
PM  24 MM 40 MM 60

PM  24 MM 40 MM 60
PM  24 MM 40 MM 60

PM  24 MM 40
Marks 

obtained
Marks 

obtained
MM 100
PM  40

Marks 
obtained

Marks 
obtained

MM 100
PM  40

Marks 
obtained

Marks 
obtained

MM 100
PM  40

Marks 
obtained

Marks 
obtained

MM 100
PM  40

30 24 54 4 6 24 P B 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ AB 6 6 3 0 0 F -- 27 136 -- FAIL
32 24 56 4 6 24 P B 30 33 63 4 7 28 P B+ 30 33 63 4 7 28 P B+ AB 2 2 3 0 0 F -- 27 168 -- FAIL
30 25 55 4 6 24 P B 25 33 58 4 6 24 P B 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ AB AB 0 3 0 0 F -- 27 152 -- FAIL
36 25 61 4 7 28 P B+ 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 33 22 55 3 6 18 P B 27 194 7.19 PASS
40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 56 33 89 4 9 36 P A+ 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 53 36 89 3 9 27 P A+ 27 227 8.41 PASS
44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 55 35 90 4 10 40 P O 40 35 75 4 8 32 P A 51 36 87 3 9 27 P A+ 27 243 9.00 PASS
45 29 74 4 8 32 P A 55 35 90 4 10 40 P O 48 35 83 4 9 36 P A+ 50 26 76 3 8 24 P A 27 240 8.89 PASS
33 24 57 4 6 24 P B 50 33 83 4 9 36 P A+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 41 36 77 3 8 24 P A 27 208 7.70 PASS
34 25 59 4 6 24 P B 30 30 60 4 7 28 P B+ 27 30 57 4 6 24 P B AB 12 12 3 0 0 F -- 27 160 -- FAIL
37 24 61 4 7 28 P B+ 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 37 22 59 3 6 18 P B 27 206 7.63 PASS
33 24 57 4 6 24 P B 27 32 59 4 6 24 P B 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ AB AB 0 3 0 0 F -- 27 160 -- FAIL

TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA
MM 60
PM  24 MM 40 MM 60

PM  24 MM 40 MM 60
PM  24 MM 40 MM 60

PM  24 MM 40
Marks 

obtained
Marks 

obtained
MM 100
PM  40

Marks 
obtained

Marks 
obtained

MM 100
PM  40

Marks 
obtained

Marks 
obtained

MM 100
PM  40

Marks 
obtained

Marks 
obtained

MM 100
PM  40

35 24 59 4 6 24 P B 51 31 82 4 9 36 P A+ 34 31 65 4 7 28 P B+ 45 30 75 3 8 24 P A 27 208 7.70 PASS
36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 39 29 68 3 7 21 P B+ 27 209 7.74 PASS
30 24 54 4 6 24 P B 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 31 29 60 3 7 21 P B+ 27 181 6.70 PASS
35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 35 29 64 3 7 21 P B+ 27 193 7.15 PASS
38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 54 32 86 4 9 36 P A+ 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 43 29 72 3 8 24 P A 27 212 7.85 PASS
39 29 68 4 7 28 P B+ 55 34 89 4 9 36 P A+ 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 41 33 74 3 8 24 P A 27 224 8.30 PASS
34 25 59 4 6 24 P B 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 38 29 67 3 7 21 P B+ 27 197 7.30 PASS
36 25 61 4 7 28 P B+ 51 34 85 4 9 36 P A+ 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 35 31 66 3 7 21 P B+ 27 205 7.59 PASS

Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)
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17640024 SHUBHAM SAHU

17640025 SUMEE VERMA

17640026 SUNIDHI TIWARI

Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)
Provisional Result of M.B.A.,SEMESTER-II, Batch-2017-19, Examination, May-2018, [CBCS PATTERN] 

35 24 59 4 6 24 P B 24 28 52 4 6 24 P B 25 28 53 4 6 24 P B 34 31 65 3 7 21 P B+ 27 165 6.11 PASS
40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 55 35 90 4 10 40 P O 44 35 79 4 8 32 P A 48 34 82 3 9 27 P A+ 27 235 8.70 PASS
36 24 60 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 39 31 70 3 8 24 P A 27 216 8.00 PASS



17640014 NITIN KUMAR SHUKLA

17640016 PREETI MISHRA

Enroll. No. Name of the 
Students

Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)
Provisional Result of M.B.A.,SEMESTER-II, Batch-2017-19, Examination, May-2018, [CBCS PATTERN] 
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PM  24 MM 40 MM 60

PM  24 MM 40 MM 60
PM  24 MM 40 MM 60

PM  24 MM 40
Marks 

obtained
Marks 

obtained
MM 100
PM  40

Marks 
obtained

Marks 
obtained

MM 100
PM  40

Marks 
obtained

Marks 
obtained

MM 100
PM  40

Marks 
obtained

Marks 
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34 26 60 4 7 28 P B+ 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 31 25 56 3 6 18 P B 27 186 6.89 PASS
36 25 61 4 7 28 P B+ 52 32 84 4 9 36 P A+ 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 38 26 64 3 7 21 P B+ 27 205 7.59 PASS
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